


Children of Eden 

Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Director & Choreographer: Stuart Winter 

Assistant Director & Choreographer: Ria Turner 

Musical Director: Siân Campbell 

Vocal Captains: Jessica Butterworth & Jorden-Lee Cooper 

Dance Captains: Jacob Reid & Evie Woolley 

Father Charles Hale 

Adam / Noah Cahir O’Neill 

Eve Sadie Byers 

Cain Glen Singleton 

Abel Bailey Johnson 

Mama Noah Eve Drysdale 

Yonah Annabelle Greene 

Japheth Harry Parkinson 

Ham Adam Stubbs 

Shem Jude Robberts 

Aysha Maisie Strong 

Aphra Katie Morris 

Seth Jacob Reid 

Seth’s Wife Kitty Rich 

Storytellers Harry Black, Taylor Bliss,                      

Rexford Boadu, Liam Burton,          

Jessica Butterworth,                        

Andreas Constantinides,                       

Jorden-Lee Cooper, Erin Cox,                

Ethan Davies, Lily Davis,                      

Matt Dingley, Reece Emery,         

Morgan Fletcher, Thomas Galés-Ellis,                     

Lochlann Hannon, Ella Hewett,           

Hannah Jones, Sophie Nold,                 

Isobelle O’Connelley,                          

Caoimhe O’Keefe, Storm Orchard, 

Brooke Pickard, Grace Pope,               

Abby-Louise Renwick, Karys Rozario, 

Flavia White, Evie Woolley 



    

    

    

    

    

Taylor Bliss                                   

(he/him) 

Rexford Boadu                             

(he/him) 

Ella Hewett                                  

(Ella-Louise Hewett)                      

(she/her) 

Lochlann Hannon                    

(he/him) 

Charles Hale                       

(Charlie Hale)                      

(he/him) 

Annabelle Greene                  

(Annie Greene)                     

(she/her) 

Thomas Galés-Ellis             

(he/him) 

Morgan Fletcher                             

(Morgan Sebastian)                    

(he/him) 

Reece Emery                                 

(he/him) 

Eve Drysdale                               

(she/her) 

Matt Dingley                           

(he/him) 

Erin Cox                                   

(she/her) 

Jorden-Lee Cooper                       

(he/him) 

Andreas Constantinides                

(he/him) 

Sadie Byers                               

(she/her) 

Harry Black                                  

(he/him) 

Liam Burton                         

(William Collins)                                 

(he/him) 

Ethan Davies                          

(he/him) 

Lily Davis                                   

(she/her) 

Jessica Butterworth                    

(she/her) 



    

    

    

    

    

Isobelle O’Connelley                   

(Izzy O’Connelley)                 

(she/her) 

Caoimhe O’Keefe                        

(she/her) 

Sophie Nold                                  

(she/her) 

Flavia White                             

(she/her) 

Adam Stubbs                               

(he/him) 

Maisie Strong                                

(she/her) 

Glen Singleton                            

(he/him) 

Karys Rozario                          

(she/her) 

Jude Robberts                          

(he/him) 

Kitty Rich                                        

(she/her) 

Abby-Louise Renwick                   

(she/her) 

Jacob Reid                      

(Jacob McLay Reid)                      

(he/him) 

Grace Pope                             

(she/her) 

Brooke Pickard                            

(she/her) 

Harry Parkinson                           

(he/him) 

Storm Orchard                         

(she/her) 

Cahir O’Neill                              

(he/him) 

Katie Morris                    

(Katie Hayne)                          

(she/her) 

Hannah Jones                  

(Hallie Jones)                          

(she/her) 

Bailey Johnson                           

(they/he) 



Bird College fully supports the Personal Managers Association (PMA) guidelines for                           

Graduates-Schools-Agents, Best Practise Document 2023.                                                                          

Our Graduating year can sign with agents from 13th May 2024. 

Thank you for watching!                                                                                                      

If you are interested in representing any of our graduates please 

contact the Principal & Artistic Director, Luis De Abreu, on:          

Email: luis.deabreu@birdcollege.co.uk                                                      

Telephone: 020 3846 0314 

    

    

    

    

    

Evie Woolley                                 

(she/her) 



Principal and Artistic Director                                      

Luis De Abreu                                                                    
MA, PGCE, FRSA 

Chief Executive Officer                     

Shirley Coen                                
BA (Hons), FRSA 

Bird College Production Team 

Producer / Principal & Artistic Director: Luis De Abreu 

Production Manager / Lighting Design: Daniel Taylor 

Scheduling / Assistant to Principal & Artistic Director: Jessica Levin 

Set Design & Construction: Dave Kerry 

Sound Designer: Dickson Cossar 

Costume Designer: Georgy Baratashvili 

Sound Operator: Ryan Anstey 

Sound No.2: Sophie Gitsham 

Wardrobe Assistant: Antons Janopulo 

Stage Manager & Technical Support: James Kiell 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Emily Holloway  

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Androniki Koshi 

Follow Spots: Michael Self & William Taylor 

Programme: Kathryn Ledger 

Show Booking & Front of House: Lai-Sheung Chan 

Sound Providers: Show Works LTD 

Lighting Hire: HS Hire 

 

Band 

Musical Director / Keys 1: Siân Campbell 

Keys 2: Tom Renwick 

Reed 1: Gavin Tate-Lovery 

Reed 2: Jarlath Mulholland 

Reed 3: David Hasler 

Horn: Steve Payne 

Guitar: Ben Uden 

Bass: Simon Kennard 

Drums / Percussion: Richard Burden 




